FOI	Division of Corp Public Access S		
· .	Electronic Filing Co	over Sheet	
Note: Please print t bel	this page and use it as a cover ow) on the top and bottom of al	sheet. Type the fax aud pages of the document	it number (shown
	(((H070001018	25 3)))	
	H070001016253AE	icy	
Note: DO NOT hit th	H0700D1D10253AE he REFRESH/RELOAD button will generate another of	on your browser from t	his page. Doing so
Note: DO NOT hit th To: Division of C Fax Number	e REFRESH/RELOAD button will generate another o	on your browser from t	2
To: Division of C Fax Number From: Account Name	ne REFRESH/RELOAD button will generate another of orporations	on your browser from the cover sheet.	his page. Doing so 2001 APR 18 PH 1: 0 SECRETARY OF STAT TALLAHASSEE, FLOR

DELSENER/SLATER ENTERPRISES, LTD. CORP.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

C.J. 4-19

. 18. 2007 10:	41AM CSC	ن ب	. NO. 532	P. 2	
·	x ¹ -				
	,			0404005 3	
	.*		HU700	0101825 3	
APPLIC		DRATION FOR AUTHORIZATI NESS IN FLORIDA	ON TO TRANSAC	T	
		NDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING I SACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF F			•
1. Delsener/Slater	Enterprises, Ltd.			_	
(Enter name of "Inc.," "Co.," "C	corporation; must include "INCORPOR corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp ")	ATED," "COMPANY." "CORPORATIC	»."	-	
Delsener	/Slater Enterprises, Ltd	I. Corp.	•		
(If name unavai	lable in Florida, enter alternate corporat	e name adopted for the purpose of imasacli	ng business in Florida)	1	
2. New York		3. 13-2560412			
	under the law of which it is incorporate	d) (FBI number, if app	olicable)		
4. March 7, 1966		S. perpetual			
(Dau	r of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp will cease t	o exist or "perpetual")		
6		-			
	(Date first transacted bus (SEE SECTIONS 607.150) &	iness in Florida, if prior to registration) 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liabit	(ry)		
_ 9348 Civic Cent	er Drive, Baverty Hills, CA 90210				
/	(Principal off	(cc address)		_	
9348 Civic Cente	er Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210		ī	15 100	
<u></u>	(Current mail)	ng address)	ſ		
Durant an effer				HI PR	-
۵ [,]	e enterlainment events	e or country to be carried out in state of Fie		2001 APR 18 SECRETAR	٢
• •				EC P	ų
9. Name and stree	<u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent	: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		The T	ť
Name:	Corporation Service Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		PH 1:07	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	<u> </u>			•
	Tallahassee	Florida 32301		<i></i>	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company <u>erne</u>l executine By: (Registered agent's signature) Ũ

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

18.2007	7 10:41AM	CSC	parties a	NO. 532 P. 1	3
			FILED		
		•	2007 ADD LO DI	H07000101825 3	\$
12. Names	s and business ad	idresses of officers	AND ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
A DIREC	CTORS		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
Chairman:	Michael Ranino			_=	
Address: 93	348 Civic Center D	Drive, Baverly Hills, (CA 90210		
 Vice Chairm		<u> </u>			
Address:					
Director: A	Ven Ridgeway				
		Drīve, Beveriy Hills, (CA 90210		
Director: Ka	athy Willord				
	000 West Loop Sou	uth, Houston, TX 770	27		
	Michael Rapino				
Address:	548 Civic Center D	rive, Beverly Hills, C	A 00210	·	
_					
Vice Presiden	ent: <u>Kethy Willard</u>	۵ 	<u> </u>		
Address: 20	000 West Loop Sou	uth, Houston, TX 770	27		
secretary	Uan Ridgeway				
Address:	48 Civic Center Di	nive, Boverly Hills, C	A 90210		
EVP B	Bruce Eskowirz		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	
Address:	148 Civio Center Dr	rive, Beverly Hills, C	A 90210		
OTE: If n	necessary, you nd	ay altach an addend	lum to the application listing additional officers an	d/or directors.	
3.	1-				

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

-

•

H07000101825 3

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby cartify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of DELSENER/SLATER ENTERPRISES, LTD. was filed on 03/07/1966, under the name of KRISTAL-DELSENER, INC., with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

A Certificate of Amendment KRISTAL-DELSENER, INC., changing its name to RON DELSENER ENTERPRISES, LTD., was filed 09/27/1966.

A Cortificate of Amendment RON DELSENER ENTERPRISES, LTD., changing its name to DELSENER/SLATER ENTERPRISES, LTD., was filed 05/05/1993



200704130485 - 45

#©#

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 12th day of April two thousand and seven.

Daniel Shapiro Special Deputy Secretary of State